
Our range of Staineless Containers is ideal for use 
with powders and liquids. The high Quality crevice 
free makes these containers ideal for the most 
demanding of applications.

Available from stock on wide range of sizes.

ALPHIE
THREE DIMENSIONAL MIXER

Multi Purpose container
Robust construction

Standard tri clover style lid
Bottom corner with radius

All welds ground and polished
With lid, silicon gasket and clamp

Custom sizes available on request
304 / 316L Stainless steel body and lid

info@alphiemixer.com

Stainless Containers

www.alphiemixer.com+91 922 712 7517

1 Litre

3 Litre

200 ml
300 ml
500 ml

1.5 Litre
2 Litre

5 Litre

76 mm

10 Litre

115 mm
115 mm
115 mm
153 mm

220 mm

115 mm

340 mm

 76 mm
59 mm95 mm63 mm

73 mm

97 mm
73 mm

97 mm
97 mm
97 mm
148 mm

148 mm

154 mm

96 mm
145 mm

204 mm
224 mm
280 mm
328 mm

Gross
Volume

Body 
Diameter

Total
Height

Lid 
Diameter

50 Litre
60 Litre

130  Litre

10 Litre
20 Litre
35 Litre

75 Litre
 120 Litre

305 mm

10 Litre

425 mm
530 mm
530 mm

358 mm
425 mm

340 mm

 263 mm
148 mm340 mm220 mm

148 mm

247 mm

247 mm

247 mm
247 mm

296 mm
296 mm

148 mm

609 mm
545 mm

423 mm
533 mm

600 mm
692 mm
715 mm

Gross
Volume

Body 
Diameter

Total
Height

Lid 
Diameter


