

Stainless Containers

Our range of Staineless Containers is ideal for use with powders and liquids. The high Quality crevice free makes these containers ideal for the most demanding of applications.

Available from stock on wide range of sizes.

- Multi Purpose container
- Robust construction
- Bottom corner with radius
- Standard tri clover style lid
- All welds ground and polished
- With lid, silicon gasket and clamp
- 304 / 316L Stainless steel body and lid
- Custom sizes available on request









Gross Volume	Body Diameter	Total Height	Lid Diameter
200 ml	63 mm	95 mm	59 mm
300 ml	76 mm	96 mm	73 mm
500 ml	76 mm	145 mm	73 mm
1 Litre	115 mm	154 mm	97 mm
1.5 Litre	115 mm	204 mm	97 mm
2 Litre	115 mm	224 mm	97 mm
3 Litre	115 mm	280 mm	97 mm
5 Litre	153 mm	328 mm	148 mm

Gross Volume	Body Diameter	Total Height	Lid Diameter
10 Litre	220 mm	340 mm	148 mm
20 Litre	263 mm	423 mm	148 mm
35 Litre	305 mm	533 mm	247 mm
50 Litre	358 mm	609 mm	247 mm
60 Litre	425 mm	545 mm	247 mm
75 Litre	425 mm	600 mm	247 mm
120 Litre	530 mm	692 mm	296 mm
130 Litre	530 mm	715 mm	296 mm